

Spl (C) 74 of 16

Ord.No.21
24.08.2018

Today is fixed for ER/WA.
No ER/WA is received.
P.O.is away on duty.
Issue strong reminder through Bagdogra P.S.Silguri.
Fix 27.11.2018 for ER/WA.

Special Judge,
Under POCSO Act,2012
Darjeeling.